ACYMB0425 Series
 1 / 6
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-B3473
Rev.1.8,18-Mar-26
4A 4Q Triac
Features

℃/W TO-220AB-1 2.6
℃/W TO-252-1 2.8
■Ordering Information （Example）
PREFERED P/N PACKING CODE
UNIT
WEIGHT(mg)
MINMUM
PACKAGE(pcs)
INNER BOX
QUANTITY(pcs)
OUTER CARTON
QUANTITY(pcs)
ACYMB0425-06A F2 1980 50 1000 5000
ACYMB0425-08A F2 1980 50 1000 5000
ACYMB0425-06D F2 324.543 2500 5000 25000
ACYMB0425-08D F2 324.543 2500 5000 25000
ACYMB0425 Series
 3 / 6
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-B3473
Rev.1.8,18-Mar-26